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General information about company
Scrip code 513401
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE587D01012
Name of the company ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CSANO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as a % of Number of Vo't'ing Rights held in each
¢ £ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. le ° lf %1 sa/.0 class of securities (IX)
Category (CEE O LEHO paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares § .
shareholder shareholders . . : - (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I an (1T equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class o] % of
) X ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3312663 3312663 41.59 3312663 3312663 | 41.59
Group
(B) Public 11056 4652137 4652137 58.41 4652137 4652137 | 58.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 11062 7964800 7964800 100 7964800 7964800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding IS\Il:lmber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of 1 ;ges d
. assuming full | Locked in shares |P.coecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
No. of g conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category g Shares g convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of 5 Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A ..
convertible securities . sa sa | dematerialized
1D L Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total u u u
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 1‘56 41.59 3312663 | 100 3312663
romoter
Group
(B) Public 58.41 3492232 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3312663 | 41.59 6804895 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Nz:)i;i(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares Zﬁ;?ésnﬁzl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a/0
(1II) shares held h . AV)+HV)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) (A+B+C2) b % | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) linaiioit bl I Sins 5 3172663 3172663 |39.83 3172663 3172663 | 39.83
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 140000 140000 1.76 140000 140000 |1.76
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 3312663 3312663 41.59 3312663 3312663 | 41.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 3312663 3312663 | 41.59 3312663 3312663 | 41.59
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(€] Y 10925 2574578 2574578 [32.32 2574578 2574578 | 32.32
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 13 1255082 1255082 [ 15.76 1255082 1255082 | 15.76
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@) (NRIs) 21 9434 9434 0.12 9434 9434 0.12
) Bodies Corporate 36 744309 744309 9.34 744309 744309 |9.34
(m) Any Other (specify) |61 68734 68734 0.86 68734 68734 10.86
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11056 4652137 4652137 58.41 4652137 4652137 | 58.41
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 11056 4652137 4652137 58.41 4652137 4652137 | 58.41
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 11062 7964800 7964800 100 7964800 7964800 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 11062 7964800 7964800 100 7964800 7964800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
IS\I}(: - D as a % assuming Number_of pledged or .
No. Of No. of ares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
. . Underlying . (X11) USRS Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding o equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XI1I) :
Sr. . " convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding o percentage of .
convertible | Warrants Is\? cugtfles e diluted share Asa% Asa% (fjematg?la\}lzed
securities (X) | (Xi) @ .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VI)H(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares " | Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held (@ |held (@) i) i
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 39.83 3172663 | 100 3172663
(d) 1.76 140000 | 100 140000
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 41.59 3312663 | 100 3312663
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 41.59 3312663 | 100 3312663
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 32.32 1438473 0 0 0
(h) 15.76 1234082 0 0 0
1) 0.12 9434 0 0 0
(1)) 9.34 741509 0 0 0
(m) 0.86 68734 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"tal ®) 58.41 3492232 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 58.41 3492232 0 0 0
(B)(2)*+(B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3312663 | 41.59 6804895
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 3312663 | 4159 6804895
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PUNEET JAIN

NARESH CHAND

UMA JAIN

NARESH CHAND HUF

SWATI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPJ4342C

AAKPJ4343D

AAJPJ9595])

AAGHNG6132E

ADLPJ4079]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

743400

702500

659690

577450

489623

3172663

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

743400

702500

659690

577450

489623

3172663

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.82

8.28

7.25

6.15

39.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

743400

702500

659690

577450

489623

3172663

Class egy

Total

743400

702500

659690

577450

489623

3172663

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.33

8.82

8.28

7.25

6.15

39.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.33

8.82

8.28

7.25

6.15

39.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

743400

702500

659690

577450

489623

3172663

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

743400

702500

659690

577450

489623

3172663

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHIANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCAO0326F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

140000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

140000

140000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

140000

Class egy

Total

140000

140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

140000

140000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

140000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SHREE GIRIRAJ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

KAMDHENU STEELS AND ALLOYS LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJCSS5637F

AACCK2235Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

517295

130735

648030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

517295

130735

648030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.49

1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

517295

130735

648030

Class egy

Total

517295

130735

648030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.49

1.64

8.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.49

1.64

8.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

517295

130735

648030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPAK JAIN

PRIYANKA DHANUKA

SANDEEP GARG

SEEMA JAIN

SHYAM DHANUKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFTPJ8183R

AGDPDS8706H

AJBPG3058L

AAHPJ3093P

ADZPD5921D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80185

200007

300000

250000

222469

1052661

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

80185

200007

300000

250000

222469

1052661

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

2.51

3.77

2.79

13.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80185

200007

300000

250000

222469

1052661

Class egy

Total

80185

200007

300000

250000

222469

1052661

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

2.51

3.77

3.14

2.79

13.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

2.51

3.14

2.79

13.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80185

200007

300000

250000

222469

1052661

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii)) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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